
Summerville High School 
2021-2022 ILT Club Schedule 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

WEEK 
1 

Fishing Club: Carroll 250 
 

Prom Committee: Meyer 
237 

 

Green Waves Together: 
Smith 255 

 
Gamer Club: Griggs 116 

 
Smile Club: Somerville 

239 

D&D Club: Jordan 223 
 

Art Club: Olson 178 
 

Student Council: Fuller- 
Auditorium 

 
Tabletop Gaming: Mellott 201 

Rocketry Club: Pelkey 211 
 

Film Appreciation Club: 
Carroll 250 

 

FCA: Lybrand 252 
 

Prism Club: Plexico 156 

WEEK 
2 

Beta Club: Bedard- 
Auditorium 

 
Pageant Club: Meyer 237 

 

Engineering Club: Trageser 604 

 
Nat'l Society Dance Arts: 

Kogan/Conroy 402 
 

Gamer Club: Griggs 116  
 

Rho Kappa: Carroll 250 
 

Smile Club: Somerville 239 

Health & Wellness: 
Adamian 154 

 
D&D Club: Jordan 223 

 
Tabletop Gaming: Mellott 

201 
 
 

 
Culinary Club: Green 164 

 
HOSA: Hamric 606 

 
SWAG (Students with a 

goal): Reaves-Green Room 
111 

 

FCA: Lybrand 252 
 

Mu Alpha Theta: Gunio 
218 

 
Drama Club/ITS: MJ 

Williams 173 

WEEK 
3 

 
Pageant Club: Meyer 237 

 
Bringing Change 2 Mind: 

L. Davis 107 
 
 

Latin Club/JCL: Raines 262 
 

Green Waves Together: 
Smith 255 

 
Gamer Club: Griggs 116 

 
Smile Club: Somerville 239 

Art Club: Olson 178 
 

Student Council: Fuller- 
Auditorium 

 
D&D Club: Jordan 223 

 
Tabletop Gaming: Mellott 

201 

Rocketry Club: Pelkey 211 
 

National Honor Society: 
Johnson- Media Center  

 
Film Appreciation Club: 

Carroll 250 

Prism Club: Plexico 156 
 

FCA: Lybrand 252 
 

Environmental Club: 
Trageser 

WEEK 
4 

Book Club: P. White 155 
 

Beta Club: Bedard- 
Auditorium 

 
Pageant Club: Meyer 237 

Engineering Club: 
Trageser 604 

 
Gamer Club: Griggs 116 

 
Rho Kappa: Carroll 250 

 
Smile Club: Somerville 

239 

Spanish Club/Nat'l Span Hon 
Soc: Janecek 254 

 
Health & Wellness: Adamian 

154 
 

D&D Club: Jordan 223 
 

Tabletop Gaming: Mellott 
201 

Culinary Club: Green 164 
 

HOSA: Hamric 606 
 

SWAG (Students with a 
goal): Reaves-Green Room 

111 

FCA: Lybrand 252 
 

Drama Club/ITS: MJ 
Williams 173 

 

*Clubs in 600 building: students must transition in the first and last 10 mins of ILT only. 


